
Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  1 / 8

  
 

 
Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  

         
 

1   429781     2,000 PC Casing red packed     

2   209296     19,000 PC Taptite screw SN40-M6x18-
T30 black  GAL.ZINK-
EISEN,5F(CR3),DELTACO

   

3   278673     12,000 PC Taptite screw M6X30 black  GAL.ZINK-
EISEN,5F(CR3),DELTACO

   

4   345674     2,000 PC Axle     

5   209093     2,000 PC Compression spring 2x12,5x105     

6   209298     8,000 PC Taptite screw SN40-M6x70-
T30 black  GAL.ZINK-
EISEN,5F(CR3),DELTACO

   

7   345673     4,000 PC Retaining washer     

8   241420     4,000 PC Torx-soc cap screw M6X10 MK     

9   345820     1,000 PC Adapter piece     

10   426134     2,000 PC Rating plate TE 3000-AVR 120V USA     

12   209123     1,000 PC Grip right     

13   209122     1,000 PC Grip left     

14   209141     2,000 PC End brace     

15   345548     4,000 PC Threaded stud M10 x 347     

16   2035596     4,000 PC Nut+washer kit     

18   209085     1,000 PC O-ring 134,5x4,5  NBR70    

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  2 / 8

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

19   209096     1,000 PC Housing end cap     

20   2029152     1,000 PC Chuck packed     

21   345581     2,000 PC Absorber ring     

22   345733     1,000 PC Latch clamp finpt     

23   345736     1,000 PC Eccentric pin     

24   345604     1,000 PC Scraper ring     

25   345730     1,000 PC Stop right     

26   345729     1,000 PC Stop left     

27   26359     2,000 PC Torx-soc ov screw M6X16 MK     

28   345602     2,000 PC Insert St - 6kt     

30   2035597     1,000 PC Servicing set TE 3000-AVR     

31   414416     1,000 PC Guide tube TE 3000 packed     

32   414417     1,000 PC Ram TE 3000 packed     

33   208777     2,000 PC Washer     

34   414418     1,000 PC Stop TE 3000 packed     

35   414419     1,000 PC Striker piston TE 3000 packed     

36   429785     1,000 PC Guide ring TE 3000 packed     

37   209380     1,000 PC Conrod mach     

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  3 / 8

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

38   345580     1,000 PC Drive piston finpt     

39   208751     1,000 PC Clevis pin     

40   265886     1,000 PC O-ring 49,0 X 2,0     

42   414412     1,000 PC Eccentric TE 3000 packed     

43   423081     1,000 PC Ball bearing set     

44   72421     1,000 PC Circlip 35X1.5  FED-ST -    

46   209094     2,000 PC Spring guide AVR     

47   414414     1,000 PC Toothed gear z=62 TE 3000 packed     

48   414415     1,000 PC Bearing cover TE 3000 assy packed     

49   209180     2,000 PC Centering bushing     

50   209084     1,000 PC Seal     

51   414413     1,000 PC Gear spindle TE 3000 packed     

52   208655     1,000 PC Grooved ball bearing
12X37X12  WÄLZLAGERSTAHL - 6301

   

53   209115     2,000 PC Absorber     

54   209181     1,000 PC Holder     

57   414407     1,000 PC Gear housing TE 3000 packed     

58   209092     4,000 PC Bushing 10x12x18x17     

59   209049     1,000 PC Sleeve     

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  4 / 8

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

60   414409     1,000 PC Rotor TE 3000 packed     

61   208681     1,000 PC Cooling fan VZ=17     

62   341146     1,000 PC Insulating washer     

63   366158     1,000 PC Ball bearing 8X22X7     

64   208771     1,000 PC Rotary shaft seal BAUMX27-25x40x5     

65   208772     1,000 PC Ball bearing 20x47x14     

66   76460     1,000 PC Circlip J47     

67   59665     1,000 PC Circlip 20X1.2  FED-ST -
PHOSPHAT.&GEÖLT

   

68   414411     1,000 PC Stator TE 3000 packed     

69   209051     1,000 PC Air deflector     

70   209061     1,000 PC Motor housing     

71   275057     2,000 PC Torx-soc re scr 5X75     

72   206145     1,000 PC O-ring 21,3X2,4  N-NBR70    

73   234227     1,000 PC Compression spring 21,65x5,4     

74   268225     2,000 PC Washer 5.3  140 HV - A2K    

76   429782     2,000 PC Casing black packed     

77   209186     1,000 PC Lid right     

78   209299     12,000 PC Torx-soc re scr 5x18 T25 black     

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  5 / 8

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

79   211509     1,000 PC Lid AVR printed     

80   278312     4,000 PC Torx-soc re scr 4X12     

81   429784     1,000 PC Bow right packed     

82   209150     4,000 PC Bushing 10x20x26 95 Shore     

89   429783     1,000 PC Bow left packed     

90   345549     4,000 PC Spring Cellasto     

91   209257     1,000 PC Cover cap     

92   209275     1,000 PC Setting lever prea     

93   275589     1,000 PC Dowel pin 5M6X26     

94   211508     1,000 PC Cover printed     

95   209127     1,000 PC Lightguide     

96   366522     2,000 PC Torx-soc pl scr 45 3x12 T10 black     

97   39096     1,000 PC Electronics Mini MMI packed     

98   419737     1,000 PC Electronics packed     

99   419736     1,000 PC Line filter packed     

100   330107     6,000 PC Torx-soc re scr 4X24 T20 black     

101   277212     1,000 PC Terminal block 500/3 35 DS     

102   429315     2,000 PC Ejot screw 3x14 T10 zinced     

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  6 / 8

  
 

Z-No  Mat-No.  Change Master  Quantity  Unit    Description   Specification   Order Type Status  
         

108   302093     1,000 PC Warning sign Kondensatoren     

109   425438     1,000 PC Supply cord USA/CDN 2     

110   51458     2,000 PC Serrated lock washer A4,3     

111   326298     1,000 PC Torx-soc tapt scr M4X12 T20 black     

112   44269     3,000 PC Conductor end sleeve B1,8     

113   209136     1,000 PC Protective sleeve     

114   209189     1,000 PC Lid left     

115   209183     1,000 PC Cable holder     

116   209185     1,000 PC Cable holder     

117   345637     1,000 PC Flexible conductor PE assy     

826   280102     1,000 PC Grease PETAMO GHY 133 N 400G     

830   420371     1,000 PC Grease Thermopl. ALN 250 EP plus     

901   3994     1,000 PC Adhesive LOCTITE 243 50CCM     

908   271295     1,000 PC Sealant electronics     

 

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  7 / 8

  
 

 

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*



Maria Splitt  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  11/02/2011 9:23 AM  

  

   Spare Parts List  

 
HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

 Mat-No. SPL-Index
 

Change Master  Description  Valid at  Drawing  Page  

 426131 5  549552 Breaker TE 3000-AVR 120V groundedUSA PE 02.11.2011 USD / 350385 / * / C  8 / 8

  
 

 

*Call AAA Rent-All at 225-291-1356 for assistance ordering parts*


	TE 3000-AVR_02_5025582_A.pdf
	5025582usd001_01_DR1_8861
	5025582usd002_01_DR1_8861
	5025582usd003_01_DR1_8862
	5025582usd004_01_DR1_8862
	5025582usd005_01_DR1_8862
	5025582usd006_01_DR1_8862
	5025582usd007_01_DR1_8862
	5025582usd008_01_DR1_8862
	5025582usd009_01_DR1_8863
	5025582usd010_01_DR1_8863

	TE 3000-AVR_02_5025582_B.pdf
	5025582usd001_02_DR1_8529
	5025582usd002_02_DR1_8529
	5025582usd003_02_DR1_8530
	5025582usd004_02_DR1_8530
	5025582usd005_02_DR1_8531
	5025582usd006_02_DR1_8531
	5025582usd007_02_DR1_8532
	5025582usd008_02_DR1_8532
	5025582usd009_02_DR1_8532
	5025582usd010_02_DR1_8532




